©2020 Advanced Energy Industries, Inc.
ARTESYN
AVO100-48S28B-6L
100 Watts
Total Power:
100 Watts
Input Voltage:
36 - 75 V

advancedenergy.com       3
AVO100-48S28B-6L
ORDERING INFORMATION
MECHANICAL DRAWINGS
Model number Description
AVO100-48S28P-6L 3.8 mm pin length; positive on/off logic; open frame; R6 compliant
AVO100-48S28-6L 3.8 mm pin length; negative on/off logic; open frame; R6 compliant
AVO100-48S28BP-6L 3.8mm pin length; positive on/off logic; baseplate; R6 compliant
AVO100-48S28B-6L 3.8mm pin length; negative on/off logic; baseplate; R6 compliant
PIN LENGTH OPTION
Device code suffix L
-4 4.8 mm ± 0.25 mm
-6 3.8 mm ± 0.25 mm